2020香港贸发局玩具展第46届

产品名称	2020香港贸发局玩具展第46届	
公司名称	深圳市阳明展览有限公司	
价格	.00/个	
规格参数	香港玩具展:香港玩具展 香港玩具展:香港玩具展 香港玩具展:香港玩具展	
公司地址	深圳市龙华区民清路48号油松商务大厦1601	
联系电话	0755-33682609 13670204719	

产品详情

2020香港贸发局玩具展第46届玩具展Hong Kong Toys & Games Fair

The good news is that Hong Kong International Toy Fair has extended the deadline of the Hong Kong Toy Fair and the Hong Kong Baby Show to November 13, 2020 due to the warm response of exhibitors to the Hong Kong Toy Fair and the Hong Kong Baby Show Awards in 2020

It is hoped that the exhibitors of Hong Kong Toy Fair will take an active part in this event. The award-winning exhibitors of Hong Kong Toy Fair will have the opportunity to participate in product launches and exchange activities free of charge, so as to attract more international buyers and media, and seize the exposure opportunities of Hong Kong Toy Fair in 2020.

Applicants for Hong Kong Toy Fair and Toy Fair Awards in 2020:Shenzhen Yangming Exhibition Co., Lt.深圳市阳明展览有限公司The purpose of holding the Hong Kong Toy Fair and Baby Show Awards is:One is to promote the products of Hong Kong Toy Show 2020 and Hong Kong Baby Show 2020 to international buyers. The second is to discover toys and baby products with unique design, creativity and high quality, and praise the outstanding achievements of the industry. The design theme of the Hong Kong International Toy Fair and Baby Articles Fair Award:Open only to exhibitors of Hong Kong Toy Fair 2020:1. Puzzle toys and games;2. Electronic and remote control toys;3. Outdoor and sporting goods.

The entry methods and terms of the Hong Kong Toy Fair